Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.06
1:04.33
2:16.87
4:59.54

30.45
1:08.85
2:30.10

31.49
1:10.59
2:27.91
2:38.41
5:15.84

SC Time

26.48
58.86
2:13.78
4:33.37
35.43
1:15.19
2:41.45
28.25
1:03.65
2:21.20
29.53

1:04.33

2:17.40
2:20.18
5:00.21

1:06.24

Converted
to SC

27.30
1:03.00
2:14.30
4:54.80

29.80
1:07.70
2:28.00

30.80
1:09.40
2:25.60
2:35.90
5:10.20

Converted
to LC

27.30
1:00.30
2:16.30
4:38.50

36.30
1:16.80
2:44.70

28.90
1:04.80
2:23.40

30.20

1:05.60

2:19.80
2:23.00
5:06.00

1:06.20

LC WA
Pts

413
386
413
396
391
370
397
418
390
433
372
452

SC WA
Pts

441
442
409
468
349
397
412
456
423
433
419

424

454
478
478
411

Date

20/01/19
04/02/18
05/02/17
23/01/16
19/01/19
28/01/17
26/05/18
20/01/19
03/02/18
03/02/18
13/02/16
20/01/18

Date

06/10/19
13/10/19
02/07/17
26/09/19
29/09/19
06/10/19
13/10/19
13/10/19
14/12/19
29/09/19
28/09/19

12/10/19

06/10/19
07/12/19
26/09/19
28/09/19

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
NASL South Round 3

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

Thanet Club Championships 2019
NASL South League Round One
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Club Championships 2019

Thanet Club Championships 2019

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

Crystal Palace

Venue

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown

Dover District
LC

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown

Hartsdown

Licence

SE190347
SE180334
SE170173
SE160328
SE190347
SE170172
SE181208
SE190347
SE180334
SE180334
SE160331
SE180332

License

SE192720
SE192722
SE170664
SE192716
SE192718
SE192720
SE192722
SE192722
SE193322
SE192718
SE192717

SE192936

SE192720
SE191665
SE192716

SE192717
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Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



