Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.06	27.30	413	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.33	1:03.00	386	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180334	1
200 Freestyle	2:16.87	2:14.30	413	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
400 Freestyle	4:59.54	4:54.80	396	23/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	SE160328	1
50 Butterfly	30.45	29.80	391	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Butterfly	1:08.85	1:07.70	370	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170172	1
200 Butterfly	2:30.10	2:28.00	397	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	SE181208	1
50 Backstroke	31.49	30.80	418	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.59	1:09.40	390	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180334	1
200 Backstroke	2:27.91	2:25.60	433	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180334	1
200 Individual Medley	2:38.41	2:35.90	372	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	SE160331	1
400 Individual Medley	5:15.84	5:10.20	452	20/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180332	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.48	27.30	441	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192720	4
100 Freestyle	58.86	1:00.30	442	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192722	4
200 Freestyle	2:13.78	2:16.30	409	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	SE170664	4
400 Freestyle	4:33.37	4:38.50	468	26/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192716	4
50 Breaststroke	35.43	36.30	349	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192718	4
100 Breaststroke	1:15.19	1:16.80	397	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192720	4
200 Breaststroke	2:41.45	2:44.70	412	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192722	4
50 Butterfly	28.25	28.90	456	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192722	4
100 Butterfly	1:03.65	1:04.80	423	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Gillingham	SE193322	3
200 Butterfly	2:21.20	2:23.40	433	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192718	4
50 Backstroke	29.53	30.20	419	28/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192717	4
100 Backstroke	1:04.33	1:05.60	424	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Dover District LC	SE192936	3
200 Backstroke	2:17.40	2:19.80	454	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192720	4
200 Individual Medley	2:20.18	2:23.00	478	07/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	SE191665	3
400 Individual Medley	5:00.21	5:06.00	478	26/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192716	4
100 Individual Medley	1:06.24	1:06.20	411	28/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192717	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS